Ssd Diskler

Uriin

PNY CS900 250GB 535/500MB/s 2,5" SATA3 SSD
(SSD7CS900-250-RB)

PNY CS900 500GB 535/500MB/s 2,5" SATA3 SSD
(SSD7CS900-500-RB)

PNY CS2150 2TB 10200/8500 NVMe PCIe Gen5x4 M.2
SSD (M280CS2150-2TB-TB)

Transcend SSD220S 120GB 550/500MB/s 2.5" SATA 3
SSD (TS120GSSD226S)

Transcend 115S 1TB 3200/2000MB/s NVMe M.2 SSD
Disk (TS1TMTE115S)

PNY CS2150 1TB 10200/83060 MB/s M.2 NVMe SSD
(M280CS2150-1TB-TB)

2TB PNY CS900 SSD 2,5" SSD (SSD7CS900-2TB-RB)

PNY CS2230 2TB 3300/2600 NVMe PCIe M.2 SSD
(M280CS2230-2TB-RB)

Marka

Pny

Pny

Pny

Transcend

Transcend

Pny

Pny

Pny

Stok

10+

10+

Fiyat

52,40

86,10

355,95

30,34

103,95

208,95

125,89

131,25

usb

usb

usD

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb



