

Ssd Diskler

	Ürün	Marka	Stok	Fiyat
	PNY CS900 250GB 535/500MB/s 2,5" SATA3 SSD (SSD7CS900-250-RB)	Pny	10+	52,40 USD
	PNY CS900 500GB 535/500MB/s 2,5" SATA3 SSD (SSD7CS900-500-RB)	Pny	10+	86,10 USD
	PNY CS2150 2TB 10200/8500 NVMe PCIe Gen5x4 M.2 SSD (M280CS2150-2TB-TB)	Pny	2	355,95 USD
	Transcend SSD220S 120GB 550/500MB/s 2.5" SATA 3 SSD (TS120GSSD220S)	Transcend	0	30,34 USD
	Transcend 115S 1TB 3200/2000MB/s NVMe M.2 SSD Disk (TS1TMTE115S)	Transcend	0	103,95 USD
	PNY CS2150 1TB 10200/8300 MB/s M.2 NVMe SSD (M280CS2150-1TB-TB)	Pny	0	208,95 USD
	2TB PNY CS900 SSD 2,5" SSD (SSD7CS900-2TB-RB)	Pny	0	125,89 USD
	PNY CS2230 2TB 3300/2600 NVMe PCIe M.2 SSD (M280CS2230-2TB-RB)	Pny	0	131,25 USD